
2 x College Football games
Texas v Kentucky @ Austin, Texas
Alabama v Auburn @ Tuscaloosa, Alabama

2 x NFL Games – Texans, Cowboys, Falcons (TBC based on release   
of NFL schedule)
10 nts accommodation

Austin (2 nts), Dallas OR Houston (2 nts), New Orleans (2 nts)
Tuscaloosa (3 nts), Atlanta (1 nt)

Welcome Drinks, Final night party
Tailgate parties
Stadium Tours
Sightseeing tours 
NBA / NHL game options 
All transfers
Fully guided

 2024 COLLEGE FOOTBALL
& NFL  TOUR

 2024 COLLEGE FOOTBALL
& NFL  TOUR

TOUR HIGHLIGHTS & INCLUSIONS



ITINERARYITINERARY

Fri 22 Nov. Flights to Dallas. Transfer to Austin. Welcome Dinner
Sat 23 Nov. Texas Longhorns v Kentucky Wildcats game. Tailgate Party
Sun 24 Nov. Transfer to Dallas or Houston. Cowboys or Texans NFL game
Mon 25 Nov. Sightseeing Day
Tues 26 Nov. Travel to New Orleans. SIghtseeing day
Wed 27 Nov. New Orleans sightseeing. MIssissippi Paddlesteamer cruise
Thurs 28 Nov. Transfer to Tuscaloosa, Alabama. Thanksgiving Dinner
Fri 29 Nov. University of Alabama campus visit
Sat 30 Nov. Alabama Crimson Tide v Auburn Tigers game. Tailgate party
Sun 1 Dec. Transfer to Atlanta. Falcons NFL game (TBC)
Mon 2 Dec. Return flights or additional touring

ENQUIRIES & BOOKINGS
Ph: 1300 66 66 75
Email: tours@sportslinktravel.com
www.sportslinktravel.com/NFL

BOOKING NOTESBOOKING NOTES

Places limited to first 40 bookings
NFL, NBA & NHL game options available once season schedule released and
added to itinerary
Flights, pre and post tour extensions can all be arranged on request


